                             ICP DAS CO., LTD                           Website: http://www.icpdas.com                               Vol. 2020.04                                          1/4                                                    ICP DAS CO., LTD                           Website: http://www.icpdas.com                               Vol. 2021.09                                          1/4
 Features
  x86 CPU, 1.0 GHz, dual-core
  Windows CE 6.0
  Embedded ISaGRAF Ver.3 SoftLogic (IEC 61131-3)
  Hard Real-Time Capability
  VGA Port Output
  Modbus RTU/TCP (Master, Slave)

    on XP-8037-CE6 is RS-232; COM1 on other ISaGRAF XPAC is for internal communication with I-87K modules installed in slots only.
                             ICP DAS CO., LTD                           Website: http://www.icpdas.com                                Vol. 2020.04                                          4/4                             ICP DAS CO., LTD                           Website: http://www.icpdas.com                                Vol. 2021.09                                          4/4
  Ordering Information
ISaGRAF Development Software
ISaGRAF-256 ISaGRAF Workbench Software Ver.3 (256 I/O Tags) with one USB Dongle
XP-8037-CE6 CR 0 I/O slot WinCE 6.0 Based ISaGRAF XPAC (OS: Multi-Language version) (RoHS)
XP-8137-CE6 CR 1 I/O slot WinCE 6.0 Based ISaGRAF XPAC (OS: Multi-Language version) (RoHS)
XP-8337-CE6 CR 3 I/O slots WinCE 6.0 Based ISaGRAF XPAC (OS: Multi-Language version) (RoHS)
XP-8737-CE6 CR 7 I/O slots WinCE 6.0 Based ISaGRAF XPAC (OS: Multi-Language version) (RoHS)
XPCE6-GUP-17000 Upgrade the XP-8x31-CE6 to become XP-8x37-CE6 (or Upgrade the XP-8x39-CE6 to become XP-8x36-CE6)
  Related Products
  Dimensions
  Pin Assignment